
Gwalior - Barauni Mail (PT)/11123 - Exp - NCR 
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to CPR/Chhapra Junction 

9h 45m - 449 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GWL Gwalior Junction 12:05 3 1 0 72 212 NCR
2 DBA Dabra 12:40 12:42 2m 2 1 42 70 207 NCR
3 DAA Datia 13:08 13:10 2m 2 1 73 50 264 NCR
4 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 13:40 14:00 20m 1 1 98 83 258 NCR
5 MOTH Moth 14:40 14:42 2m 1 153 85 177 NCR
6 AIT Ait Junction 15:06 15:08 2m 1 187 67 154 NCR
7 ORAI Orai 15:30 15:32 2m 1 1 211 69 141 NCR
8 KPI Kalpi 16:01 16:03 2m 1 1 245 62 120 NCR
9 PHN Pokhrayan 16:17 16:19 2m 1 1 259 23 120 NCR
10 CNB Kanpur Central 18:50 19:00 10m 6 1 318 38 127 NCR
11 ON Unnao Junction 19:28 19:30 2m 3 1 335 50 123 NR
12 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 20:35 20:45 10m 2,3 1 390 40 124 NR
13 BBK Barabanki Junction 21:28 21:30 2m 0 1 418 63 125 NR
14 BUW Burhwal Junction 21:56 21:58 2m 0 1 445 71 NER
15 CLJ ColonelGanj 22:26 22:28 2m 2 1 479 47 106 NER
16 GD Gonda Junction 23:05 23:10 5m 2 1 507 47 NER
17 MUR Mankapur Junction 23:46 23:48 2m 1 1 535 53 106 NER
18 MSW Maskanwa 00:04 00:06 2m 2 2 549 63 106 NER
19 BV Babhnan 00:21 00:23 2m 2 2 565 74 96 NER
20 BST Basti 00:48 00:51 3m 2 2 596 71 91 NER
21 KLD Khalilabad 01:16 01:18 2m 2 2 625 40 84 NER
22 SWA Sahjanwa 01:43 01:45 2m 2,3 2 642 29 80 NER
23 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 02:20 02:30 10m 2,6 2 659 53 84 NER
24 DEOS Deoria Sadar 03:26 03:31 5m 3 2 708 52 78 NER
25 BTT Bhatni Junction 03:55 04:00 5m 4 2 729 60 77 NER
26 BHTR Bhatpar Rani 04:13 04:15 2m 0 2 742 40 73 NER
27 BTK Bankata 04:27 04:29 2m 2 2 750 43 73 NER
28 MW Mairwa 04:38 04:40 2m 2 2 757 64 71 NER
29 SV Siwan Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 2 2 778 59 69 NER
30 DDA Duraundha Junction 05:23 05:25 2m 2 2 796 72 NER
31 EKMA Ekma 05:38 05:40 2m 0 2 811 33 62 NER
32 CPR Chhapra Junction 06:30 06:40 10m 0 2 839 38 58 NER
33 DGA Dighwara 07:28 07:30 2m 2 2 870 47 59 ECR
34 SEE Sonpur Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 2 2 893 32 56 ECR
35 HJP Hajipur Junction 08:15 08:20 5m 4 2 899 69 55 ECR
36 BNR Bhagwanpur 08:37 08:39 2m 1 2 918 57 57 ECR
37 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 09:15 09:20 5m 0 2 952 66 57 ECR
38 DOL Dholi 09:43 09:45 2m 1 2 978 35 55 ECR
39 KRBP Khudiram Bose Pusa 10:08 10:10 2m 1 2 991 23 52 ECR
40 SPJ Samastipur Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 4 2 1005 61 47 ECR
41 DSS Dalsingh Sarai 11:13 11:15 2m 2 2 1028 16 52 ECR
42 BJU Barauni Junction 12:55 2 2 1055 - 48 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 22 2024 (16:35)

Jun 22 2024 (16:35)

1

1


